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1] 253,400] 9 5 593,400 | 340,000 | 340,000 | SDBU 995,127 995,127 | 995,127 0

2| 251,400 0 B5 486,000 | 234600 | 234,600 | SDBU | 1229727 - —[_ -700,000 | 529,727 [ 1,229,727 0

3] 251,300 11 | Bsb 755,100 | 503,800 | 503,800 | SDBU | 1,033527 - - 1,033,527 | 1,733,527 0

4] 239,000 20 | NAL 0| -239000| -239,000 | #xfr 794,527 - - 794,527 | 1,494,527 0

5| 243300 17 | NAL 0| -243300| -482,300 | SDRS 551,227 | 482,300 [1,033,527 1,033,527 | 1,733,527 0

6] 249300 22 | NAL 0| -249300| -249,300 | #fr 784,227 - - 784,227 | 1,484,227 0

7] 251900 19 | nAL 0| -251,900| -501,200 | SDRS 532,327 | 501,200 [1,033,527 1,033,527 | 1,733,527 0

8] 212,600 7 B5 540,100 | 327,500 | 327,500 | SDBU | 1,361,027 - -|_ -700,000 | 661,027 | 2,061,027 0

o] 251,300 20 | NRL 0| -251,300 | -251,300 | #dr 400,727 - - 409,727 | 1,809,727 0
10[ 248,500 | 13 | FUAS 152,800 | 95700 | -347,000 | SDRS 314,027 | 347,000 | 661,027 661,027 | 2,061,027 0
11] 259,200 10 | &% 582,700 | 323500 | 323,500 | SDBU 984,527 - - 984,527 | 2,384,527 0
12| 246,800 | 9 BB5 613,400 | 366,600 | 366,600 | SDBU | 1,351,127 - —[_ -700,000 | 651,127 [ 2,751,127 0
13[ 251,300 | 15 | FUAS 154,800 | 96,500 | 96,500 |  #dT 554,627 - - 554,627 | 2,654,627 0
14| 238,000 7 5 655,300 | 417,300 | 320,800 | SDBU 971,927 - - 971,927 | 3,071,927 0
15| 248,500 | 21 | NAL 0| -248500 | -248,500 | #fr 723,427 - - 723427 | 2,823,427 0
16] 255800 | 27 | NAL 0| -255800| -504,300 | SDRS 467,627 | 504,300 | 971927 971,927 | 3,071,927 0
17| 258,800 | 33 | NZAL 0| -258800| -258,800 | #&fr 713,127 - - 713,127 | 2,813,127 0
18] 260,200 | 35 | NAL 0| -260200| -519,000| SDRS 452927 | 519,000 | 971927 971,927 | 3,071,927 0
19] 262,400 | 21 | NAL 0| 262,400 | -262,400 | #%4r 709,527 = = 709,527 | 2,809,527 0
20[ 251,400 30 | NRL 0| -251400| -513,800 | SDRS 458,127 | 513,800 | 971,927 971,927 | 3,071,927 0
21 - - - - - - - - —
22 - - - - - - - - =
23 - - = - - - = = =
24 - - - - - - - - =
25 - - = - - - = = =
26 - - = - - - = = =
27 - - - - - - - - =
28 - - = - - - = = =
29 - - = - - - = = =
30 - - = - - - = = =
31 - - - - - - - - —
32 - - - - - - = = —



http://www.gamestudyclub.com/doax3/02_01_06_flowchart.html
http://www.gamestudyclub.com/doax3/05_filedownload.html
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